
4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 3

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 7

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 1 2 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 4 3 0 4 2 4 6 4 5

Lugnani Maurizio (03/1171) 3 3 3 4 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 56 105 1,88

De Marco Rino 03/894 51 79 1,55

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 49 61 1,24

Lugnani Maurizio 03/1171 29 42 1,45

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 19 16 0,84

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 20 11 0,55

Black Sheeps

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8

Valent Mattia (03/1147) 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 7

Zanello Dario (03/140) 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 1 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 6

Scaino Stefania (03/619) 2 0 2 0 4 6 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 2 1

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Londero Ilaria (03/1111) 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 1

Stell Massimo (03/143) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 54 87 1,61

Valent Mattia 03/1147 42 53 1,26

Zanello Dario 03/140 35 52 1,49

Scaino Stefania 03/619 38 36 0,95

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 12 26 2,17

Londero Ilaria 03/1111 41 14 0,34

Stell Massimo 03/143 2 1 0,50

Blue Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 11 4 11

Del Negro Dario (03/2033) 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 7

Frau Bruno (03/461) 4 4 4 5 2 1 3 2 4 5 2 4 2 2 4 7 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 7 3 2 4 8

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 1 1 4 11 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Costantini Silvano (03/2028) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 0

Siega Davide (03/1287) 3 3 0 0 2 5 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frau Mario 03/746 56 111 1,98

Del Negro Dario 03/2033 52 92 1,77

Frau Bruno 03/461 45 56 1,24

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 28 37 1,32

Costantini Silvano 03/2028 23 24 1,04

Siega Davide 03/1287 20 22 1,10

Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 5 3 0 3 4 0 0 4 9

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 0 0 3 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 7

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 4 8 3 2 4 10 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 3

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 4 2 2 4 4 2 0 0

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 4 5

Gazzino Roberto (03/1215) 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Pittino Alberto (03/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calestani Francesca (04/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 38 64 1,68

Candido Stefano 03/1639 29 58 2,00

Londero Adriano 03/1231 47 58 1,23

Saro Ivan 03/1216 35 51 1,46

Iob Valentino 03/1212 30 17 0,57

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 9 9 1,00

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 20 6 0,30

Gazzino Roberto 03/1215 6 5 0,83

Pittino Alberto 03/1233 4 3 0,75

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 1 2 2,00

Tonino Maria 03/1235 1 0 0,00

Calestani Francesca 04/246 4 0 0,00



Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 3

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 48 96 2,00

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 52 72 1,38

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 48 57 1,19

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 34 36 1,06

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 20 24 1,20

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 22 16 0,73

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 0 0 0,00

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 8

Fava Ivano (03/1532) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 9 3 9 4 7 4 10 2 5 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 11

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 2 1 4 9 3 0 3 7 1 2 3 5 2 5 3 8 4 8 2 6 4 12 1 3 0 0 4 8

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 4 4 10 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 2 6 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 12 0 0

Verde Carmine (03/2202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 2 2

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inversi Diego 03/1622 56 127 2,27

Fava Ivano 03/1532 36 81 2,25

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 36 74 2,06

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 23 39 1,70

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 19 37 1,95

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 14 27 1,93

Verde Carmine 03/2202 12 22 1,83

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 15 20 1,33

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 13 17 1,31

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 0 0 0,00

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 0 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 8

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 5 3 4 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 1 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 2 4 8

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 8 3 3 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 7 3 7 4 8 3 2 3 2 3 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 7 2 0 4 4 3 6 2 3 4 9 3 2 0 0

Faion Diana (03/1598) 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 3 1 3 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 3 4 3 4 0 4 4

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 5

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Driol Fabio 03/1768 56 133 2,38

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 46 75 1,63

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 38 67 1,76

Fabro Sergio 03/368 37 51 1,38

Faion Diana 03/1598 32 31 0,97

Patat Alex 03/1968 11 8 0,73

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 4 3 0,75



Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cirronis Simone Antonio (03/2038) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11

Loprete Luca (03/1951) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 6 3 1 4 10 2 1 3 8 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Del Bianco Ennio (03/206) 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 4

Ciani Francesco (03/1964) 2 0 2 5 4 4 4 9 1 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3

Bier Tony (03/2058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Quaino Luca (03/1518) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirronis Simone Antonio 03/2038 56 124 2,21

Loprete Luca 03/1951 37 74 2,00

Del Bianco Ennio 03/206 37 68 1,84

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 46 67 1,46

Ciani Francesco 03/1964 35 32 0,91

Bier Tony 03/2058 7 8 1,14

Quaino Luca 03/1518 6 4 0,67

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 0 0 0,00


